PI.

W 00 N O U1 & WN =

B W W W W W W W W W WNNDNNDMNNDNNDNNDNNNNNDNDRRRRRRRRRPR
©O W 0 NGO UV A WNREPOOOWNOOULRAWNMNROOOOWNOOOWVLRAWNRLRO

Nr

Namn

Autocross

348
302
350
332
346
333
352
308
327
349
310
316
321
317
319
362
339
342
318
371
331
326
344
312
369
340
387
341
347
335
313
303
338
307
330
358
306
314
363
390

Alexander Jeppsson
Uffe Eriksson
Marcus Gustafsson
Joel Uhr

Casper Granfors
John Svensson
Jocke Persson
Tomas Svensson
Jonathan Magnusson
Andreas Elofsson
Patrik Johansson
Fredrik Salsten
Oscar Sasser

Eddie Eriksson
Anton Persson
Max Marklund
Magnus Nilsson
Mats Magnusson
Daniel Klasson
Berne Svensson
Mattis Ekberg

Jim Thunberg
Tobias Svard

Anna Lundell
Wilgot Nilsson
Engla Johansson
Jimmy Svedberg
Jorgen Hansson
Jesper Mansson
Johan Olofsson
Madelene Karlsson
Henrik Persson
Veronica Salsten
Olivia Svensson
Lars Olofsson
Alexandra Akesson
Alexandra Johansson
Hugo Persson
Jerry Jonsson

Erik Jongren

Opel
BMW
Ford
Saab
Saab
Nissan
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
BMW
Saab
Opel
Volvo
VW
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Saab
vw
Opel
Volvo
Volvo
Opel
Volvo
Audi
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
BMW
Saab
Saab
Opel
Saab
VW
BMW
Volvo
Ford
VW

Tomelilla
Oskarshamn
Hjo
Arsunda
Torshalla
Kungsbacka
Tidaholm
Svenljunga
Lindome
Hjo
Finspang
Kungsbacka
Sater
Moérrum
Tomelilla
Eskilstuna
Ostra Ljungby
Torsas
Nygard
Rydsgard
Lénsboda
Ruda
Skebobruk
Sjobo
Goteborg
Finspang
Vallentuna
Attusa
Désjebro
Hoo6r
Upplands Vasby
Ryd
Kungsbacka
Hastenslov
Hoo6r

Falun
Jarfalla
Svangsta
Lackalanga
Rimbo

Podngstallning
SM AUTOCROSS
2024

Klass Anmailare T 1 Tomelilla T 2 Tomelilla T3 Fjéras T4 Fjaras T5 Strangnas T6 Strangnas T 7 Jonkoping Totalt

Senior Hagestigs Motorsport 256 257 243 (225) 259 243 256 1514
Senior Sjouddens Depa AB 243 244 206 244 243 230 1410
Senior 234 232 (190) 233 220 220 245 1384
Senior (27) 161 252 254 232 213 214 1326
Senior Team Crown Engine 221 (150) 160 172 203 257 220 1233
Senior Team Crown Engine 202 204 223 200 (100) 161 190 1180
Senior 130 (90) 180 210 180 190 230 1120
Senior 190 210 (130) 150 150 140 170 1010
Senior 212 (28) 140 140 140 110 150 892
Senior (47) 50 210 160 170 80 160 830
Senior Team Crown Engine (50) 190 90 190 130 150 80 830
Senior 150 220 234 180 784
Senior 180 (49) 110 90 190 100 90 760
Senior 70 80 150 110 80 170 (60) 660
Senior 140 170 70 49 70 (41) 110 609
Senior 45 120 170 80 120 49 584
Senior 120 110 80 (48) 60 70 130 570
Senior 160 38 49 (30) 110 130 43 530
Senior 39 100 34 49 120 180 522
Senior 170 180 60 60 40 510
Senior (42) 48 100 120 45 48 70 431
Senior 46 70 47 70 90 (44) 100 423
Senior 211 204 415
Tjej (38) 140 50 47 50 60 49 396
Senior 80 120 46 140 386
Tjej  Team Crown Engine 110 60 (32) 50 46 45 50 361
Senior 160 180 340
Senior 43 (40) 46 42 41 90 48 310
Senior Hagestigs Motorsport 90 a3 (33) 44 38 43 46 304
Senior 49 37 40 130 31 287
Tiej Karlsson Motorsport a4 a4 45 (38) 43 38 47 261
Senior (36) 36 43 39 42 50 41 251
Tiej 100 48 100 248
Tiej 33 47 35 45 36 42 238
Senior 35 35 42 43 (32) 39 37 231
Tjej (29) 31 36 40 34 37 39 217
Tiej 32 (30) 39 35 37 36 35 214
Senior (28) 33 38 36 35 34 38 214
Senior (26) 32 37 33 33 35 33 203
Senior Jongren Maskin 203 203



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

323
374
357
385
391
368
382
325
345
372
386
373
322
343
351
389
388
337

Theo Andersson
Daniel Mattsson
Lars Svensson
Kristian Schack
Kristian Gerdtsson
Mattias Hjortas
Johan Segeflo
Urban Bergstrom
Marcus Olofsson
Daniel Wedin
Tommi Rinne
Magnus Berg
Magnus Olofsson
Jesper sundstrom
Dennis Larsson
Christian Andersson
Alice Johansson
Roger Persson

Volvo
Volvo
Audi
VW
Opel
Audi
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Ford
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Saab
Saab
VW

Osmo
Eskilstuna
Laholm
Vadum
Tomelilla
Varberg
Gislaved
Sunne

Ostra Sénnarslév
Marieholm
Ulvila, Finland
Eskilstuna
Gardskopinge
Vimmerby
Tidaholm
Sjébo
Finspang
Svedala

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Tjej

Senior

Team Crown Engine

40
41
34

31
60
25
48

30
37

Podngstallning
SM AUTOCROSS
2024

42
41

130

34
45
39
46

29
27

44

41

31

41

37

34

32

31

48
39

47
44

40
42
44
120
32
40
46
a7
45
36
34

170
163
163
130
120
110
105
105
98
94
93
91
91
64
62
45
36
34



